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Contact Us y
First Last
Name Name
Calvin iz g“dﬁ
Jana 4 Banchetti 4
Adam g Bowling el
Wendy s Cheek
Brian [10 Dyet 0]
Armando  Epcinias [z
[12] —_—
Antonio 147  Gilbert 114
Stacy Grout g
Heymann
Stephen 7 ﬁL
Yuliay ~ Ivasyshyna
Sarju r0j Khadka 20
Matt 221 LeDoux 22
Sam 24 Malone 24
Emmaps  McGregor
[26]
Kristine pgg  McNamara
28]
Kristina zq0 Mendez zq
David [32 Pierce [32

Title

Director of Financial &
Reporting Systems

Financial Reporting
Accountant

Senior Financial Systems
Analyst

Financial Reporting
Accountant

Learning Technology
Specialist

Tax/Payroll-Benefit
Accountant

Financial Systems Analyst
Retirement Accountant

Motion Design and Video
Production Program Manager

Senior Financial Systems
Analyst

Manager of Reporting
Systems

Benefits Accountant

Graphic & Motion Designer

Assaciate Director of
Accounting Services

Associate Vice President &
University Controller

Learning Design Program
Director

Financial Reporting
Accountant

Phone

303.837.2118

303.837.2155

303.837.2140

303.860.6108

303.837.2136

303.837.2112

303.837.2111
303.837.2149

303.837.2126

303.837.2153

303.837.2114

303.860.4214

303.837.2121

303.837.2146

303.837.2120

303.837.2156

303.837.2129

Email

calvin.anderson@cu.edu 3

jana.banchetti@cu.edu [s)

adam.bowling@cu.edu 7

wendy.cheek@cu.edu (9

brian.dyet@cu.edu 11

armando.encinias@cu.edu
[13]

antonio.gilbert@cu.edu s

stacy.grout@cu.edu [

stephen.heymann@cu.edu
[18]

yulila.ivasyshyna@cu.edu
[19]

sarju.khadka@cu.edu 21

matthew.ledoux@cu.edu
23]

Samantha.Malone@cu.edu
[25]

emma.mcgregor@cu.edu
[27]

kristine.mcnamara@cu.edu
29]

kristina.mendez@cu.edu
[31]

david.pierce@cu.edu (s3]
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First Last

Name Name Title Phone Email

Normandy  Roden @ Director of Financial 303.837 2117 normandy.roden@cu.edu
[34] —_— Services & Solutions ' ' [35]

Kenyetta  Rpge 34 Finance Training & SUPPOIt 53 g3 5199 kenyetta.rose@cu.edu (7
[36] —_— Specialist

Chris [3g] Seek [3g] \,\//IV:r?aﬁeDr'g'tal Design 303.837.2208 chris.seek@cu.edu 39

Director of Tax & Payroll-

Adam o Stark [0 Benefit Accounting 303.837.2138 adam.stark@cu.edu [y
Payroll & Benefit Accounting
Audra 42 Strang 42 Program Director 303.837.2163 audra.strang@cu.edu 43
Fallou 44 wﬂ Financial Report Writer 303.837.2115 fallou.thiobane@cu.edu ps
, Truesdale EXxecutive Assistant to .
Kris e 303.837.2152 kris.truesdale@cu.edu @7

[46] AVP/University Controller
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