

## Contact Us <sup>[1]</sup>

First Name	Last Name	Title	Phone	Email
<u>Calvin</u> <sup>[2]</sup>	<u>Anderson</u> <sup>[2]</sup>	Director of Financial & Reporting Systems	303.837.2118	<u>calvin.anderson@cu.edu</u> <sup>[3]</sup>
<u>Jana</u> <sup>[4]</sup>	<u>Banchetti</u> <sup>[4]</sup>	Senior Financial Reporting Accountant	303.837.2155	<u>jana.banchetti@cu.edu</u> <sup>[5]</sup>
<u>Adam</u> <sup>[6]</sup>	<u>Bowling</u> <sup>[6]</sup>	Senior Financial Systems Analyst	303.837.2140	<u>adam.bowling@cu.edu</u> <sup>[7]</sup>
<u>Wendy</u> <sup>[8]</sup>	<u>Cheek</u> <sup>[8]</sup>	Senior Financial Reporting Accountant	303.860.6108	<u>wendy.cheek@cu.edu</u> <sup>[9]</sup>
<u>Brian</u> <sup>[10]</sup>	<u>Dyet</u> <sup>[10]</sup>	Learning Technology Specialist	303.837.2136	<u>brian.dyet@cu.edu</u> <sup>[11]</sup>
<u>Armando</u> <sup>[12]</sup>	<u>Encinias</u> <sup>[12]</sup>	Tax Accountant	303.837.2112	<u>armando.encinias@cu.edu</u> <sup>[13]</sup>
<u>Antonio</u> <sup>[14]</sup>	<u>Gilbert</u> <sup>[14]</sup>	Financial Systems Analyst	303.837.2111	<u>antonio.gilbert@cu.edu</u> <sup>[15]</sup>
<u>Stacy</u> <sup>[16]</sup>	<u>Grout</u> <sup>[16]</sup>	Retirement Accountant	303.837.2149	<u>stacy.grout@cu.edu</u> <sup>[17]</sup>
<u>Stephen</u> <sup>[18]</sup>	<u>Heymann</u> <sup>[18]</sup>	Motion Design and Video Production Program Manager	303.837.2126	<u>stephen.heyman@cu.edu</u> <sup>[19]</sup>
<u>Yuliia</u> <sup>[20]</sup>	<u>Ivasyshyna</u> <sup>[20]</sup>	Senior Financial Systems Analyst	303.837.2153	<u>yuliia.ivasyshyna@cu.edu</u> <sup>[21]</sup>
<u>Sarju</u> <sup>[22]</sup>	<u>Khadka</u> <sup>[22]</sup>	Manager of Reporting Systems	303.837.2114	<u>sarju.khadka@cu.edu</u> <sup>[23]</sup>
<u>Matt</u> <sup>[24]</sup>	<u>LeDoux</u> <sup>[24]</sup>	Senior Benefits Accountant	303.860.4214	<u>matthew.ledoux@cu.edu</u> <sup>[25]</sup>
<u>Sam</u> <sup>[26]</sup>	<u>Malone</u> <sup>[26]</sup>	Graphic & Motion Designer	303.837.2121	<u>Samantha.Malone@cu.edu</u> <sup>[27]</sup>
<u>Emma</u> <sup>[28]</sup>	<u>McGregor</u> <sup>[28]</sup>	Associate Director of Accounting Services	303.837.2146	<u>emma.mcgregor@cu.edu</u> <sup>[29]</sup>
<u>Kristine</u> <sup>[30]</sup>	<u>McNamara</u> <sup>[30]</sup>	Associate Vice President & University Controller	303.837.2120	<u>kristine.mcnamara@cu.edu</u> <sup>[31]</sup>
<u>Kristina</u> <sup>[32]</sup>	<u>Mendez</u> <sup>[32]</sup>	Learning Design Program Director	303.837.2156	<u>kristina.mendez@cu.edu</u> <sup>[33]</sup>
<u>Normandy</u> <sup>[34]</sup>	<u>Roden</u> <sup>[34]</sup>	Director of Financial Services & Solutions	303.837.2117	<u>normandy.roden@cu.edu</u> <sup>[35]</sup>
<u>Tori</u> <sup>[36]</sup>	<u>Roedel</u> <sup>[37]</sup>	Finance Policy & Procedure Specialist	303.837.2125	<u>tori.roedel@cu.edu</u> <sup>[38]</sup>

First Name	Last Name	Title	Phone	Email
<u>Kenyetta</u> [39]	<u>Rose</u> [39]	Finance Training & Support Specialist	303.837.2128	<u>kenyetta.rose@cu.edu</u> [40]
<u>Chris</u> [41]	<u>Seek</u> [41]	Multimedia Communications Program Director	303.837.2208	<u>chris.seek@cu.edu</u> [42]
<u>Adam</u> [43]	<u>Stark</u> [43]	Director of Tax	303.837.2138	<u>adam.stark@cu.edu</u> [44]
<u>Audra</u> [45]	<u>Strang</u> [45]	Associate Director of Payroll-Benefit Accounting	303.837.2163	<u>audra.strang@cu.edu</u> [46]
<u>Fallou</u> [47]	<u>Thiobane</u> [47]	Financial Report Writer	303.837.2115	<u>fallou.thiobane@cu.edu</u> [48]
<u>Kris</u> [49]	<u>Truesdale</u> [49]	Executive Assistant to AVP/University Controller	303.837.2152	<u>kris.truesdale@cu.edu</u> [50]

**Source URL:** <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact-us>

### Links

[1] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact-us> [2] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/cal-anderson>  
[3] <mailto:calvin.anderson@cu.edu> [4] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/jana-banchetti>  
[5] <mailto:jana.banchetti@cu.edu> [6] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/adam-bowling>  
[7] <mailto:adam.bowling@cu.edu> [8] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/wendy-cheek>  
[9] <mailto:wendy.cheek@cu.edu> [10] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/brian-dyet>  
[11] <mailto:brian.dyet@cu.edu> [12] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/armando-encinias>  
[13] <mailto:armando.encinias@cu.edu> [14] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/antonio-gilbert>  
[15] <mailto:antonio.gilbert@cu.edu> [16] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/stacy-grout>  
[17] <mailto:stacy.grout@cu.edu> [18] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/stephen-heyman>  
[19] <mailto:stephen.heyman@cu.edu> [20] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/yuliia-ivasyshyna>  
[21] <mailto:yuliia.ivasyshyna@cu.edu> [22] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/sarju-khadka>  
[23] <mailto:sarju.khadka@cu.edu> [24] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/matthew-ledoux>  
[25] <mailto:matthew.ledoux@cu.edu> [26] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/sam-malone>  
[27] <mailto:Samantha.Malone@cu.edu> [28] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/emma-mcgregor>  
[29] <mailto:emma.mcgregor@cu.edu> [30] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/kristine-mcnamara>  
[31] <mailto:kristine.mcnamara@cu.edu> [32] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/kristina-mendez>  
[33] <mailto:kristina.mendez@cu.edu> [34] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/normandy-roden>  
[35] <mailto:normandy.roden@cu.edu> [36] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/tori-Roedel>  
[37] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/tori-roedel> [38] <mailto:tori.roedel@cu.edu>  
[39] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/kenyetta-rose> [40] <mailto:kenyetta.rose@cu.edu>  
[41] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/chris-seek> [42] <mailto:chris.seek@cu.edu>  
[43] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/adam-stark> [44] <mailto:adam.stark@cu.edu>  
[45] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/audra-strang> [46] <mailto:audra.strang@cu.edu>  
[47] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/fallou-thiobane> [48] <mailto:fallou.thiobane@cu.edu>  
[49] <https://www.cu.edu/controller/contact/kris-truesdale> [50] <mailto:kris.truesdale@cu.edu>